
5.2.2 Percentage of student progression to higher education (previous graduating batch) (20) 

Year 

Number of 
students 

enrolling into 
higher education 

Program graduated 
from 

Department graduated 
from 

Name of institution 
joined 

2016-17 

1 
1 
2 
2 

Dhing College Geography 

Jagiroad College 
Nowgong Law College 
Gauhati University 
U.S.T.M, Meghalaya 

2017-18 

2 
1 
 

2 
Dhing College Geography 

Nowgong Law College 
Computer Training 
Institute, Nagaon 
Air Hostess Training 
Guwahati 

2018-19 
4 

Dhing College Geography Darrang College, 
Sonitpur 

2019-20 

2 
 

1 
2 
2 

Dhing College Geography 

Diploma in Computer 
Programme 
Nowgong Law College  
D.ELd Private College 
ACS Coaching Course 

2020-21 
2 
3 

Dhing College Geography 
Royal Global University 
Nowgong Law College  
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5.2.2 Percentage of student progression to higher education (previous graduating batch) (20) 

Year 

Number of 
students 

enrolling into 
higher education 

Program graduated 
from 

Department graduated 
from 

Name of institution 
joined 

2016-17 

1 
 

1 
 

1 

Dhing College 

Economocs Assam University, 
Silchar 
Sankar Dev 
University,Nagaon 
Gauhati University 

2017-18 

1 
1 
 

1 
 

Dhing College 

Economocs B.Ed College, Nagaon 
Gauhati University 
(LLB) 
Gauhati University 
(MA) 

2018-19 
1 
 

2 
Dhing College 

Economocs Gauhati University 
(MA) 
B.Ed College, Nagaon 

2019-20 

1 
3 
1 
 

1 

Dhing College 

Economocs B.Ed College, Nagaon 
Gauhati University 
Nursing College, 
Guwahati 
Gauhati University 
(Mass Com) 

2020-21 
2 
1 Dhing College 

Economocs Gauhati University 
B.Ed College, 
Samaguri 
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5.2.2 Percentage of student progression to higher education (previous graduating batch) (20) 

Year 

Number of 
students 

enrolling into 
higher education 

Program graduated 
from 

Department graduated 
from 

Name of institution 
joined 

2016-17 

2 
1 
1 
 

6 

Dhing College 

Physics Gauhati University 
U.S.T.M Meghalaya 
Assam University, 
Silchar 
Kaziranga University 

2017-18 

1 
1 
5 
1 
1 

Dhing College 

Physics NIT Meghalaya 
U.S.T.M Meghalaya 
Kaziranga University 
IDOL,G.U 
(P.hD) Assam 
University, Silchar 
 

2018-19 
2 
1 
2 

Dhing College 
Physics U.S.T.M Meghalaya 

PGDCA 
Diploma in Pharmacy 

2019-20 
2 
2 
1 

Dhing College 
Physics DonBosco University 

B.Ed G.U 
Royal Global University 

2020-21 
1 
 

1 
Dhing College 

Physics Assam University, 
Silchar 
U.S.T.M Meghalaya 
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5.2.2 Percentage of student progression to higher education (previous graduating batch) (20) 

Year 

Number of 
students 

enrolling into 
higher education 

Program graduated 
from 

Department graduated 
from 

Name of institution 
joined 

2016-17 
1 

Dhing College 
History Gauhati University 

 
2017-18 3 Dhing College History ADP College 

2018-19 
1 
2 

Dhing College 
History Nowgong College 

ADP College 
2019-20 2 Dhing College History ADP College 

2020-21 2 Dhing College History ADP College 
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5.2.2 Percentage of student progression to higher education (previous graduating batch) (20) 

Year 

Number of 
students 

enrolling into 
higher 

education 

Program graduated 
from 

Department 
graduated from Name of institution joined 

2016-17 
2 

Dhing College 
Political Science Gauhati University 

 

2017-18 

1 
1 
 
1 
1 

Dhing College 

Political Science Pune University 
Assam University, Silchar 
Nagaon Law College 
Gauhati University 
 

2018-19 
3 

Dhing College 
Political Science Pune University 

 

2019-20 

2 
1 
1 
2 

Dhing College 

Political Science Gauhati University Law 
Nagaon Law College 
B.Ed College Nagaon 
Nowgong College(M.A.) 

2020-21 4 Dhing College Political Science Morigaon B.Ed College 
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5.2.2 Percentage of student progression to higher education (previous graduating batch) (20) 

Year 

Number of 
students 

enrolling into 
higher education 

Program graduated 
from 

Department graduated 
from 

Name of institution 
joined 

2016-17 

2 
2 
 

2 
2 
1 
2 

Dhing College 

Botany Gauhati University 
D.Pharm 
DibrugarhUniversity 
ADP College 
USTM Meghalaya 
Pune University 
Royal Global University 

2017-18 5 Dhing College Botany USTM Meghalaya 

2018-19 
1 

Dhing College 
Botany DMLT Guhati Medical 

College 

2019-20 
1 

Dhing College 
Botany USTM Meghalaya 

 

2020-21 
1 

Dhing College 
Botany USTM Meghalaya 
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5.2.2 Percentage of student progression to higher education (previous graduating batch) (20) 

Year 

Number of 
students 

enrolling into 
higher education 

Program graduated 
from 

Department graduated 
from 

Name of institution 
joined 

2016-17 Nil Dhing College Bangali  

2017-18 
1 
 

1 
Dhing College 

Bangali PGDCA Guhati 
University 
CTET qualified 

2018-19 Nil Dhing College Bangali  

2019-20 Nil Dhing College Bangali  

2020-21 Nil Dhing College Bangali  
Documents: 
Upload supporting data for Alumni:  
 

 

5.2.2 Percentage of student progression to higher education (previous graduating batch) (20) 

Year 

Number of 
students 

enrolling into 
higher education 

Program graduated 
from 

Department graduated 
from 

Name of institution 
joined 

2016-17 
3 
3 

Dhing College 
Zoology Guhati University 

B.Ed. G.U 

2017-18 

3 
3 
 

1 
Dhing College 

Zoology USTM Meghalaya 
B.Ed Boroland 
University 
PGDCA Guhati 
University 

2018-19 
3 
3 

Dhing College 
Zoology USTM Meghalaya 

B.Ed Private College 

2019-20 
2 
2 
3 

Dhing College 
Zoology Down Town University 

USTM Meghalaya 
B.Ed Private College 

2020-21 
2 
3 
2 

Dhing College 
Zoology USTM Meghalaya 

M.Sc Morigaon College 
B.Ed Private College 
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5.2.2 Percentage of student progression to higher education (previous graduating batch) (20) 

Year 

Number of 
students 

enrolling into 
higher education 

Program graduated 
from 

Department graduated 
from 

Name of institution 
joined 

2016-17 
2 
 

Dhing College 
Mathematics ADP College IDOL 

2017-18 
 

1 
Dhing College 

Mathematics ADP College IDOL 

2018-19 
1 

Dhing College 
Mathematics Guhati University 

 

2019-20 

2 
2 
 

1 

Dhing College 

Mathematics JNB College,Boko 
Arya Vidyapeeth 
College 
B.Ed College,Morigaon 



2020-21 
2 
1 

Dhing College 
Mathematics JNB College,Boko 

ADP College IDOL 
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5.2.2 Percentage of student progression to higher education (previous graduating batch) (20) 

Year 

Number of 
students 

enrolling into 
higher education 

Program graduated 
from 

Department graduated 
from 

Name of institution 
joined 

2016-17 
1 
2 
1 

Dhing College 
Chemistry Guhati University 

USTM Meghalaya 
B.Sc.Nursing GMCH 

2017-18 

2 
2 
2 
1 

Dhing College 

Chemistry DonBosco University 
Kaziranga University 
ITI, Nagaon 
B.Ed College,Morigaon 

2018-19 

2 
1 
1 
2 

Dhing College 

Chemistry Pondicherry University 
Guhati University 
Nagaon Law College 
Central Plastic 
Technology,Guahati 

2019-20 
1 
2 

Dhing College 
Chemistry D.El.Ed 

USTM Meghalaya 

2020-21 

1 
1 
1 
1 

Dhing College 

Chemistry Nowgong College 
Assam University 
Handique College 
Guhati University 
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5.2.2 Percentage of student progression to higher education (previous graduating batch) (20) 

Year 

Number of 
students 

enrolling into 
higher education 

Program graduated 
from 

Department graduated 
from 

Name of institution 
joined 

2016-17 2 Dhing College Education Private University 

2017-18 3 Dhing College Education Private University 

2018-19 5 Dhing College Education Private University 

2019-20 

5 
3 
3 
1 
1 

Dhing College 

Education M.A. Nagaon College 
PGDCA, ADP College 
M.S.S.University 
Nagaon Law College 
D.El.Ed 

2020-21 
1 
1 

Dhing College 
Education Assam University 

M.S.S.University 
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5.2.2 Percentage of student progression to higher education (previous graduating batch) (20) 

Year 

Number of 
students 

enrolling into 
higher education 

Program graduated 
from 

Department graduated 
from 

Name of institution 
joined 

2016-17 2 Dhing College Assamese Nagaon Girls College 

2017-18 3 Dhing College Assamese Nowgong College 

2018-19 5 Dhing College Assamese Nowgong College 

2019-20 
2 
2 
2 

Dhing College 
Assamese Khagorijan College 

ADP College 
Nowgong College 

2020-21 
2 
2 

Dhing College 
Assamese Nowgong College 

Nowgong Girls College 
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5.2.2 Percentage of student progression to higher education (previous graduating batch) (20) 

Year 

Number of 
students 

enrolling into 
higher education 

Program graduated 
from 

Department graduated 
from 

Name of institution 
joined 

2016-17 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
 

Dhing College 

English Assam University 
Sankar Dev University 
IDOL 
B.Ed, Morigaon 
NEF Law College 

2017-18 

2 
2 
3 
2 
1 
1 

Dhing College 

 Assam University 
Sankar Dev University 
IGNOU 
B.Ed, Morigaon 
IDOL 
Law College, Dispur 

2018-19 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 

Dhing College 

 Assam University 
Sankar Dev University 
USTM 
Law College, Jorhat 
Guhati University 
NEF College,Gauhati 

2019-20 
1 
1 
1 

Dhing College 
 Sankar Dev University 

Guhati University 
Law College, Nagaon 

2020-21 
2 
1 

Dhing College 
 Sankar Dev University 

Law College, Dispur 
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5.2.2 Percentage of student progression to higher education (previous graduating batch) (20) 

Year 

Number of 
students 

enrolling into 
higher education 

Program graduated 
from 

Department graduated 
from 

Name of institution 
joined 

2016-17 Started from 2015 Dhing College Commerce  

2017-18 Nil Dhing College Commerce  

2018-19 Nil Dhing College Commerce  

2019-20 

2 
 

1 
 

1 

Dhing College 

Commerce GNDG Commerce 
College (M.Com) 
Kaliabor 
College(M.Com) 
USTM(M.Com) 

2020-21 

2 
1 
 

2 

Dhing College 

Commerce IGNOU(M.Com) 
Kaliabor 
College(M.Com) 
DITE Morigaon 
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