Year	Number of students enrolling into higher education	Program graduated from	Department graduated from	Name of institution joined
2016-17	1 1 2 2	Dhing College	Geography	Jagiroad College Nowgong Law College Gauhati University U.S.T.M, Meghalaya
2017-18	2 1 2	Dhing College	Geography	Nowgong Law College Computer Training Institute, Nagaon Air Hostess Training Guwahati
2018-19	4	Dhing College	Geography	Darrang College, Sonitpur
2019-20	2 1 2 2	Dhing College	Geography	Diploma in Computer Programme Nowgong Law Colleg D.ELd Private Colleg ACS Coaching Cours
2020-21	2 3	Dhing College	Geography	Royal Global Univers

Year	Number of students enrolling into higher education	Program graduated from	Department graduated from	Name of institution joined
2016-17	1 1 1	Dhing College	Economocs	Assam University, Silchar Sankar Dev University,Nagaon Gauhati University
2017-18	1 1 1	Dhing College	Economocs	B.Ed College, Nagaon Gauhati University (LLB) Gauhati University (MA)
2018-19	1 2	Dhing College	Economocs	Gauhati University (MA) B.Ed College, Nagaon
2019-20	1 3 1	Dhing College	Economocs	B.Ed College, Nagaon Gauhati University Nursing College, Guwahati Gauhati University (Mass Com)
2020-21	2 1	Dhing College	Economocs	Gauhati University B.Ed College, Samaguri

		to higher education (previous g		
Year	Number of students enrolling into higher education	Program graduated from	Department graduated from	Name of institution joined
2016-17	2 1 1	Dhing College	Physics	Gauhati University U.S.T.M Meghalaya Assam University, Silchar Kaziranga University
2017-18	1 1 5 1	Dhing College	Physics	NIT Meghalaya U.S.T.M Meghalaya Kaziranga University IDOL,G.U (P.hD) Assam University, Silchar
2018-19	2 1 2	Dhing College	Physics	U.S.T.M Meghalaya PGDCA Diploma in Pharmacy
2019-20	2 2 1	Dhing College	Physics	DonBosco University B.Ed G.U Royal Global University
2020-21	1	Dhing College	Physics	Assam University, Silchar U.S.T.M Meghalaya

Year	Number of students enrolling into higher education	Program graduated from	Department graduated from	Name of institution joined
2016-17	1	Dhing College	History	Gauhati University
2017-18	3	Dhing College	History	ADP College
2018-19	1 2	Dhing College	History	Nowgong College ADP College
2019-20	2	Dhing College	History	ADP College
2020-21	2	Dhing College	History	ADP College

Year	Number of students enrolling into higher education	Program graduated from	Department graduated from	Name of institution joined
2016-17	2	Dhing College	Political Science	Gauhati University
2017-18	1 1 1	Dhing College	Political Science	Pune University Assam University, Silchar Nagaon Law College Gauhati University
2018-19	3	Dhing College	Political Science	Pune University
2019-20	2 1 1 2	Dhing College	Political Science	Gauhati University Law Nagaon Law College B.Ed College Nagaon Nowgong College(M.A.)
2020-21	4	Dhing College	Political Science	Morigaon B.Ed College

5.2.2 Percenta	age of student progression to	higher education (previous g	raduating batch) (20)	
Year	Number of students enrolling into higher education	Program graduated from	Department graduated from	Name of institution joined
2016-17	2 2 2 2 1 2	Dhing College	Botany	Gauhati University D.Pharm DibrugarhUniversity ADP College USTM Meghalaya Pune University Royal Global University
2017-18	5	Dhing College	Botany	USTM Meghalaya
2018-19	1	Dhing College	Botany	DMLT Guhati Medical College
2019-20	1	Dhing College	Botany	USTM Meghalaya
2020-21	1	Dhing College	Botany	USTM Meghalaya
Documents: Upload supp	orting data for Alumni:			

Year	Number of students enrolling into higher education	Program graduated from	Department graduated from	Name of institution joined
2016-17	Nil	Dhing College	Bangali	
2017-18	1	Dhing College	Bangali	PGDCA Guhati University CTET qualified
2018-19	Nil	Dhing College	Bangali	·
2019-20	Nil	Dhing College	Bangali	
2020-21	Nil	Dhing College	Bangali	
Documents: Upload supp	orting data for Alumni:			

Year	Number of students enrolling into higher education	Program graduated from	Department graduated from	Name of institution joined
2016-17	3 3	Dhing College	Zoology	Guhati University B.Ed. G.U
2017-18	3 3 1	Dhing College	Zoology	USTM Meghalaya B.Ed Boroland University PGDCA Guhati University
2018-19	3 3	Dhing College	Zoology	USTM Meghalaya B.Ed Private College
2019-20	2 2 3	Dhing College	Zoology	Down Town University USTM Meghalaya B.Ed Private College
2020-21	2 3 2	Dhing College	Zoology	USTM Meghalaya M.Sc Morigaon College B.Ed Private College

Year	age of student progression to  Number of  students  enrolling into  higher education	Program graduated from	Department graduated from	Name of institution joined
2016-17	2	Dhing College	Mathematics	ADP College IDOL
2017-18	1	Dhing College	Mathematics	ADP College IDOL
2018-19	1	Dhing College	Mathematics	Guhati University
2019-20	2 2 1	Dhing College	Mathematics	JNB College,Boko Arya Vidyapeeth College B.Ed College,Morigaon

2020-21	2 1	Dhing College	Mathematics	JNB College,Boko ADP College IDOL
Documents: Upload support	orting data for Alumni:			

Year	Number of students enrolling into higher education	Program graduated from	Department graduated from	Name of institution joined
2016-17	1 2 1	Dhing College	Chemistry	Guhati University USTM Meghalaya B.Sc.Nursing GMCH
2017-18	2 2 2 1	Dhing College	Chemistry	DonBosco University Kaziranga University ITI, Nagaon B.Ed College,Morigao
2018-19	2 1 1 2	Dhing College	Chemistry	Pondicherry University Guhati University Nagaon Law College Central Plastic Technology,Guahati
2019-20	1 2	Dhing College	Chemistry	D.EI.Ed USTM Meghalaya
2020-21	1 1 1 1	Dhing College	Chemistry	Nowgong College Assam University Handique College Guhati University

Year	Number of students enrolling into higher education	Program graduated from	Department graduated from	Name of institution joined
2016-17	2	Dhing College	Education	Private University
2017-18	3	Dhing College	Education	Private University
2018-19	5	Dhing College	Education	Private University
2019-20	5 3 3 1	Dhing College	Education	M.A. Nagaon College PGDCA, ADP College M.S.S.University Nagaon Law College D.EI.Ed
2020-21	1	Dhing College	Education	Assam University M.S.S.University

2016-17	^		from	joined
	2	Dhing College	Assamese	Nagaon Girls College
2017-18	3	Dhing College	Assamese	Nowgong College
2018-19	5	Dhing College	Assamese	Nowgong College
2019-20	2 2 2	Dhing College	Assamese	Khagorijan College ADP College Nowgong College
2020-21	2 2	Dhing College	Assamese	Nowgong College Nowgong Girls College

5.2.2 Percenta	age of student progression to	higher education (previous	graduating batch) (20)	
Year	Number of students enrolling into higher education	Program graduated from	Department graduated from	Name of institution joined
2016-17	1 1 2 2 1	Dhing College	English	Assam University Sankar Dev University IDOL B.Ed, Morigaon NEF Law College
2017-18	2 2 3 2 1 1	Dhing College		Assam University Sankar Dev University IGNOU B.Ed, Morigaon IDOL Law College, Dispur
2018-19	1 1 1 1 1 2	Dhing College		Assam University Sankar Dev University USTM Law College, Jorhat Guhati University NEF College,Gauhati
2019-20	1 1 1	Dhing College		Sankar Dev University Guhati University Law College, Nagaon
2020-21	2 1	Dhing College		Sankar Dev University Law College, Dispur
Documents: Upload supp	orting data for Alumni:			

Year	Number of students enrolling into higher education	Program graduated from	Department graduated from	Name of institution joined
2016-17	Started from 2015	Dhing College	Commerce	
2017-18	Nil	Dhing College	Commerce	
2018-19	Nil	Dhing College	Commerce	
2019-20	2 1 1	Dhing College	Commerce	GNDG Commerce College (M.Com) Kaliabor College(M.Com) USTM(M.Com)
2020-21	2 1 2	Dhing College	Commerce	IGNOU(M.Com) Kaliabor College(M.Com) DITE Morigaon

Documents:
Upload supporting data for Alumni: